Lexington Avenue Monument Signage (#7981195)

Owner: City of Blaine
Solicitor: SRF Consulting Group, Inc.
08/26/2021 10:00 AM CDT

Section Titl Line Item

Base Bid
1 1 "Furnish
2 2 "Furnish
3 3 "Furnish
4 4 "Furnish

Base Bid Total:

I[tem Code Item Descr UofM

LS
LS
LS
EA

Engineer Estimate
Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price

$0.00
1 $88,614.00
1 $108,027.00
1 $95,989.00
12 $1,200.00
$0.00

Albrecht Company
Extension

$307,030.00
$88,614.00
$108,027.00
$95,989.00
$14,400.00
$307,030.00

$92,000.00
$104,000.00
$97,600.00
$1,480.00

Extension
$311,360.00
$92,000.00
$104,000.00
$97,600.00
$17,760.00
$311,360.00

Unit Price

$100,000.00
$105,000.00
$105,000.00

$1,550.00

Global Specialty Contractors Inc Urban Companies
Unit Price

Extension
$328,600.00
$100,000.00
$105,000.00
$105,000.00

$18,600.00
$328,600.00

Unit Price

$123,890.00
$123,890.00
$123,890.00

$1,800.00

All Phase Contracting, Inc.
Extension

$393,270.00
$123,890.00
$123,890.00
$123,890.00

$21,600.00
$393,270.00

$116,000.00
$135,000.00
$134,000.00

$850.00

Parkstone Contracting, LLC
Unit Price

Extension
$395,200.00
$116,000.00
$135,000.00
$134,000.00
$10,200.00
$395,200.00



