Lexington Avenue Monument Signage (#7981195)

Owner: City of Blaine

Solicitor: SRF Consulting Group, Inc.

08/26/2021 10:00 AM CDT

					Engineer Estimate	Albrecht Com	pany	Global Specialty Contractors Inc Urban Companies				All Phase Contracting, Inc.		Parkstone Contracting, LLC	
Section Titl Line Item	ltem (Code Item Desc	r UofM	Quantity	Unit Price Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid					\$0.00		\$307,030.00		\$311,360.00		\$328,600.00		\$393,270.00		\$395,200.00
	1	1 "Furnish	LS	1	L	\$88,614.00	\$88,614.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$123,890.00	\$123,890.00	\$116,000.00	\$116,000.00
	2	2 "Furnish	LS	1	L	\$108,027.00	\$108,027.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$123,890.00	\$123,890.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
	3	3 "Furnish	LS	1	l	\$95,989.00	\$95,989.00	\$97,600.00	\$97,600.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$123,890.00	\$123,890.00	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00
	4	4 "Furnish	EA	12	2	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,480.00	\$17,760.00	\$1,550.00	\$18,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00
Base Bid Total:					\$0.00		\$307,030.00		\$311,360.00		\$328,600.00		\$393,270.00		\$395,200.00